Individual Best Times (All Time)

Milly Low - (1191459) - Bridge of Don ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.87
2:25.57
2:29.69
2:33.04
2:35.32
2:37.38
2:39.45

2:47.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.04
2:22.87
2:25.57
2:37.38
2:29.69
2:35.32
2:39.45

2:47.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
435
400
374
358
344
331
287

WA Pts

374
460
435
344
400
358
331

287

Round

Round

F
F

Date

2611117
15/01/17
27/11/16
16/12/17
25/06/16
17/12/16
24/04/16
19/12/15

Date

16/12/17
26/11/17
15/01/17
17/12/16
2711116
25/06/16
24/04/16

19/12/15

Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

SAS Junior Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017
North District Development Meets

Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015

Meet

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017
ND Age Group Meet 2017

SAS Junior Meet 2017

Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016

North District Age Group Meet 2016

North District Development Meets

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Bridge of Don
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh

Bridge of Don

Venue

Bridge of Don
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh

Bridge of Don

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Bridge O Don

Club Swam Under

Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



