Individual Best Times (All Time)

Milly Low - (1191459) - Bridge of Don ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.87	460	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:25.57	435	F	15/01/17	SAS Junior Meet 2017	Westhill	Bridge O Don	2
2:29.69	400	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:33.04	374	F	16/12/17	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
2:35.32	358	F	25/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:37.38	344	F	17/12/16	Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
2:39.45	331	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
2:47.21	287	F	19/12/15	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.04	374	F	16/12/17	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
2:22.87	460	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:25.57	435	F	15/01/17	SAS Junior Meet 2017	Westhill	Bridge O Don	2
2:37.38	344	F	17/12/16	Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
2:29.69	400	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:35.32	358	F	25/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
2:39.45	331	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
2:47.21	287	F	19/12/15	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS